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Place Bib # Name Gun Time Gender Division City Provence

1 726 Ben Moore 00:20:42.31 M 5k Hamilton AL

2 764 Hunter Thompson 00:21:16.44 M 5k

3 737 Trey Reaves 00:21:54.60 M 5k Florence AL

4 762 Nathan Graham 00:21:58.73 M 5k

5 775 Drew Black 00:22:03.58 M 5k

6 727 Benny Phifer 00:22:14.82 M 5k Tuscumbia AL

7 781 Jonathan Hill-Hart 00:23:22.78 M 5k

8 749 Brenda Sanchez 00:23:22.79 F 5k

9 747 Ryan Tolbert 00:23:43.45 M 5k

10 706 Shannon Campbell 00:23:55.68 M 5k Sheffield AL

11 745 David Willis 00:24:06.13 M 5k Muscle Shoals AL

12 782 Sarah Hill-Hart 00:25:58.37 F 5k

13 780 Amanda Glascock 00:26:09.59 F 5k

14 758 Noah Tooley 00:26:20.79 M 5k

15 767 April Ledbetter 00:26:33.04 F 5k

16 712 Glen Foster 00:26:37.39 M 5k Tuscumbia AL

17 701 Chris Austin 00:26:45.53 M 5k Burnsville MS

18 719 Will Hinton 00:27:06.23 M 5k Killen AL

19 746 Beth Ridgway 00:27:13.13 F 5k

20 769 Scott Smallwood 00:27:20.70 M 5k

21 728 Stephanie Phifer 00:27:24.43 F 5k Tuscumbia AL

22 748 Cesar Sanchez 00:27:44.87 M 5k

23 754 Evan Fleming 00:28:09.81 M 5k

24 770 Emily Whitehead 00:28:18.19 F 5k

25 763 Bailey Thompson 00:28:25.71 F 5k

26 722 Kathy Jones 00:28:36.95 F 5k Lawrenceburg TN

27 776 Price Lansdell 00:29:03.63 M 5k

28 711 Katie Foster 00:29:08.04 F 5k Tuscumbia AL

29 772 Josh Aycock 00:30:30.13 M 5k

30 742 Luke Walls 00:31:03.50 M 5k Muscle Shoals AL

31 739 Andrea Walls 00:31:12.99 F 5k Muscle Shoals AL

32 761 Wayne Lovelace 00:31:29.11 M 5k

33 725 Ryan McKinney 00:31:33.01 M 5k Viola TN

34 756 Holly Gamble 00:31:53.85 F 5k

35 779 Marla Beavers 00:32:39.73 F 5k

36 750 Hope Lamprecht 00:33:11.39 F 5k

37 713 Karlee Foster 00:33:11.41 F 5k Tuscumbia AL

38 784 Steven Cohen 00:33:16.37 M 5k

39 734 Alicia Reaves 00:33:23.52 F 5k Florence AL

40 714 Pam Gobble 00:33:31.32 F 5k Lawrenceburg TN

41 744 Stan Walker 00:33:56.76 M 5k Muscle Shoals AL

42 735 Colt Reaves 00:34:02.93 M 5k Florence AL

43 766 Jan Woods 00:34:30.21 F 5k

44 757 Randy Credille 00:34:37.22 M 5k

45 710 Paula Farley 00:36:00.56 F 5k Tuscumbia AL

46 778 Kennedy Hale 00:38:19.23 F 5k

47 736 Ruthie Reaves 00:38:19.31 F 5k Florence AL

48 730 Angie Purcell 00:38:46.83 F 5k Lawrenceburg TN

49 768 Elizabeth Foster 00:39:08.47 F 5k

50 752 Justin Newland 00:42:17.31 M 5k
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51 732 Jacey Purcell 00:43:47.86 F 5k Lawrenceburg TN

52 708 James Cheek 00:45:45.57 M 5k Muscle Shoals AL

53 765 Linda Brewer 00:47:16.66 F 5k
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Place Bib # Name Gun Time Gender Division City Provence

1 726 Ben Moore 00:20:42.31 M 5k Hamilton AL

2 764 Hunter Thompson00:21:16.44 M 5k

3 737 Trey Reaves 00:21:54.60 M 5k Florence AL

4 762 Nathan Graham00:21:58.73 M 5k

5 775 Drew Black 00:22:03.58 M 5k

6 727 Benny Phifer 00:22:14.82 M 5k Tuscumbia AL

7 781 Jonathan Hill-Hart00:23:22.78 M 5k

8 749 Brenda Sanchez00:23:22.79 F 5k

9 747 Ryan Tolbert 00:23:43.45 M 5k

10 706 Shannon Campbell00:23:55.68 M 5k Sheffield AL

11 745 David Willis 00:24:06.13 M 5k Muscle ShoalsAL

12 782 Sarah Hill-Hart 00:25:58.37 F 5k

13 780 Amanda Glascock00:26:09.59 F 5k

14 758 Noah Tooley 00:26:20.79 M 5k

15 767 April Ledbetter 00:26:33.04 F 5k

16 712 Glen Foster 00:26:37.39 M 5k Tuscumbia AL

17 701 Chris Austin 00:26:45.53 M 5k Burnsville MS

18 719 Will Hinton 00:27:06.23 M 5k Killen AL

19 746 Beth Ridgway 00:27:13.13 F 5k

20 769 Scott Smallwood00:27:20.70 M 5k

21 728 Stephanie Phifer00:27:24.43 F 5k Tuscumbia AL

22 748 Cesar Sanchez00:27:44.87 M 5k

23 754 Evan Fleming 00:28:09.81 M 5k

24 770 Emily Whitehead00:28:18.19 F 5k

25 763 Bailey Thompson00:28:25.71 F 5k

26 722 Kathy Jones 00:28:36.95 F 5k LawrenceburgTN

27 776 Price Lansdell 00:29:03.63 M 5k

28 711 Katie Foster 00:29:08.04 F 5k Tuscumbia AL

29 772 Josh Aycock 00:30:30.13 M 5k

30 742 Luke Walls 00:31:03.50 M 5k Muscle ShoalsAL

31 739 Andrea Walls 00:31:12.99 F 5k Muscle ShoalsAL

32 761 Wayne Lovelace00:31:29.11 M 5k

33 725 Ryan McKinney00:31:33.01 M 5k Viola TN

34 756 Holly Gamble 00:31:53.85 F 5k

35 779 Marla Beavers 00:32:39.73 F 5k

36 750 Hope Lamprecht00:33:11.39 F 5k

37 713 Karlee Foster 00:33:11.41 F 5k Tuscumbia AL

38 784 Steven Cohen 00:33:16.37 M 5k

39 734 Alicia Reaves 00:33:23.52 F 5k Florence AL

40 714 Pam Gobble 00:33:31.32 F 5k LawrenceburgTN

41 744 Stan Walker 00:33:56.76 M 5k Muscle ShoalsAL

42 735 Colt Reaves 00:34:02.93 M 5k Florence AL
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43 766 Jan Woods 00:34:30.21 F 5k

44 757 Randy Credille 00:34:37.22 M 5k

45 710 Paula Farley 00:36:00.56 F 5k Tuscumbia AL

46 778 Kennedy Hale 00:38:19.23 F 5k

47 736 Ruthie Reaves 00:38:19.31 F 5k Florence AL

48 730 Angie Purcell 00:38:46.83 F 5k Lawrenceburg TN

49 768 Elizabeth Foster 00:39:08.47 F 5k

50 752 Justin Newland 00:42:17.31 M 5k

51 732 Jacey Purcell 00:43:47.86 F 5k Lawrenceburg TN

52 708 James Cheek 00:45:45.57 M 5k Muscle Shoals AL

53 765 Linda Brewer 00:47:16.66 F 5k
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